Monday Septmeber 21, 2026

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45

12:30 PM

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Headache: Do Not Miss
Mammography: Increase your CDR

Approaches to Pancreatic Masses Beyond Ductal
Adenocarcinoma

Mammographic Analysis of Breast Calcifications
Workup of Intracranial Hemorrhage

Coffee Break

Renal Mass Primer

Breast MRI: Basics, BI-RADS Update, Cases
Updated Concepts in Hydrocephalus

LI-RADS: Basics and Recent Updates

Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers

Adjourn

Yi Li, MD
Heather Greenwood, MD
Thomas Hope, MD

Heather Greenwood, MD
Yi Li, MD

Thomas Hope, MD
Heather Greenwood, MD
Yi Li, MD

Thomas Hope, MD

Heather Greenwood, MD/
Yi Li, MD/ Thomas Hope, MD

Tuesday Septemeber 22, 2026

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45

12:30 PM

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Challenging Chest Radiographs
Approach to Bone Tumors

Stick With It: Challenging Biopsies and Drainage
Procedures

Beyond: “No PE”: CT findings in acute Chest Pain
Bone Marrow Abnormalities

Coffee Break

Feed Me: Enteric Interventions Tips and Tricks
CT appearance of Airways Disease

Ankle Imaging

Fire and Ice: Ablation of Liver and Renal Lesions
Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers

Adjourn

Maya Vella, MD
Thomas Link, MD, PhD
Vishal Kumar, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Thomas Link, MD, PhD

Vishal Kumar, MD
Maya Vella, MD
Thomas Link, MD, PhD
Vishal Kumar, MD

Maya Vella, MD/
Thomas Link, MD, PhD/
Vishal Kumar, MD




Wednesday September 23, 2025

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45

10:15

10:45

11:15
11:45

12:30 PM

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Update in Demyelinating Disease
Imaging of the Axilla in the Breast Patient
Autoimmune Encephalitis

The Reconstructed Breast

Spaces of the Head and Neck

Coffee Break

Contrast Enhanced Mammography: Basics and
Cases

Noninvasive Imaging of Arteriovenous Shunting
Lesions

Breast Imaging in the Pregnant and Lactating
Patient

Neonatal Brain Injury
Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers

Adjourn

Yi Li, MD
Heather Greenwood, MD
Yi Li, MD
Heather Greenwood, MD
Yi Li, MD

Heather Greenwood, MD
Yi Li, MD
Heather Greenwood, MD
Yi Li, MD

Heather Greenwood ,MD/Yi
Li, MD

Thursday September 24, 2025

No formal course program

Friday September 25, 2025

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:15

10:45
11:15
11:45

12:30 PM

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Prostate MRI Basics

Cartilage and Osteochondral Disease
How to Interpret Rectal MRI

Imaging of the Postoperative Hip
Imaging of Neuroendocrine Tumors
Coffee Break

Pediatric Bone Tumors

Hepatobiliary Phase Imaging: Technique and Role

in Liver Imaging

Interesting Cases - Rheumatology

The Evolving Role of PMSA PET
Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers

Adjourn

Thomas Hope, MD
Thomas Link, MD, PhD
Thomas Hope, MD
Thomas Link, MD, PhD
Thomas Hope, MD

Heike Daldrup-Link, MD, PhD
Thomas Hope, MD

Thomas Link, MD, PhD
Thomas Hope, MD

Thomas Hope, MD/
Thomas Link, MD, PhD/
Heike Daldrup-Link, MD, PhD




Saturday Septmeber 26, 2025

6:30 AM
7:00

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45

12:30 PM

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Classic Appearances of Unusual Pulmonary
Infections

Chest Tubes and Thoracentesis: What Every
Radiologist Should Know

Lung Cancer Screening Update

Venous Access: Challenges and Complications
Troubleshooting the Pulmonary Arteries

Coffee Break

Recentering Humanism in Image Guided
Procedures: Periprocedural Care

A Pattern Based Approach to Fibrotic Interstitial
Lung Disease

Addressing Disparity: Role of Radiology in
Gynecologic Hemorrhage

Post-Op Heart: Normal Findings and When to
Raise the Alarm

Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers

Adjourn

Maya Vella, MD
Vishal Kumar, MD

Maya Vella, MD
Vishal Kumar, MD
Maya Vella, MD

Vishal Kumar
Maya Vella, MD
Vishal Kumar, MD
Maya Vella, MD

Maya Vella, MD/
Vishal Kumar, MD




