### Monday Septmeber 21, 2026

6:30 AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Headache: Do Not Miss	Yi Li, MD
7:30	Mammography: Increase your CDR	Heather Greenwood, MD
8:00	Approaches to Pancreatic Masses Beyond Ductal Adenocarcinoma	Thomas Hope, MD
8:30	Mammographic Analysis of Breast Calcifications	Heather Greenwood, MD
9:00	Workup of Intracranial Hemorrhage	Yi Li, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Renal Mass Primer	Thomas Hope, MD
10:15	Breast MRI: Basics, BI-RADS Update, Cases	Heather Greenwood, MD
10:45	Updated Concepts in Hydrocephalus	Yi Li, MD
11:15	LI-RADS: Basics and Recent Updates	Thomas Hope, MD
11:45	Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers	Heather Greenwood, MD/ Yi Li, MD/ Thomas Hope, MD
12:30 PM	Adjourn	

#### Tuesday Septemeber 22, 2026

6:30 AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Challenging Chest Radiographs	Maya Vella, MD
7:30	Approach to Bone Tumors	Thomas Link, MD, PhD
8:00	Stick With It: Challenging Biopsies and Drainage Procedures	Vishal Kumar, MD
8:30	Beyond: "No PE": CT findings in acute Chest Pain	Maya Vella, MD
9:00	Bone Marrow Abnormalities	Thomas Link, MD, PhD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Feed Me: Enteric Interventions Tips and Tricks	Vishal Kumar, MD
10:15	CT appearance of Airways Disease	Maya Vella, MD
10:45	Ankle Imaging	Thomas Link, MD, PhD
11:15	Fire and Ice: Ablation of Liver and Renal Lesions	Vishal Kumar, MD
11:45	Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers	Maya Vella, MD/ Thomas Link, MD, PhD/ Vishal Kumar, MD
12:30 PM	Adjourn	

## Wednesday September 23, 2025

6:30 AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Update in Demyelinating Disease	Yi Li, MD
7:30	Imaging of the Axilla in the Breast Patient	Heather Greenwood, MD
8:00	Autoimmune Encephalitis	Yi Li, MD
8:30	The Reconstructed Breast	Heather Greenwood, MD
9:00	Spaces of the Head and Neck	Yi Li, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Contrast Enhanced Mammography: Basics and Cases	Heather Greenwood, MD
10:15	Noninvasive Imaging of Arteriovenous Shunting Lesions	Yi Li, MD
10:45	Breast Imaging in the Pregnant and Lactating Patient	Heather Greenwood, MD
11:15	Neonatal Brain Injury	Yi Li, MD
11:45	Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers	Heather Greenwood ,MD/Yi Li, MD
12:30 PM	Adjourn	

### Thursday September 24, 2025

## No formal course program

### Friday September 25, 2025

6:30 AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Prostate MRI Basics	Thomas Hope, MD
7:30	Cartilage and Osteochondral Disease	Thomas Link, MD, PhD
8:00	How to Interpret Rectal MRI	Thomas Hope, MD
8:30	Imaging of the Postoperative Hip	Thomas Link, MD, PhD
9:00	Imaging of Neuroendocrine Tumors	Thomas Hope, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Pediatric Bone Tumors	Heike Daldrup-Link, MD, PhD
10:15	Hepatobiliary Phase Imaging: Technique and Role in Liver Imaging	Thomas Hope, MD
10:45	Interesting Cases - Rheumatology	Thomas Link, MD, PhD
11:15	The Evolving Role of PMSA PET	Thomas Hope, MD
11:45	Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers	Thomas Hope, MD/ Thomas Link, MD, PhD/ Heike Daldrup-Link, MD, PhD
12:30 PM	Adjourn	

# Saturday Septmeber 26, 2025

6:30 AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Classic Appearances of Unusual Pulmonary Infections	Maya Vella, MD
7:30	Chest Tubes and Thoracentesis: What Every Radiologist Should Know	Vishal Kumar, MD
8:00	Lung Cancer Screening Update	Maya Vella, MD
8:30	Venous Access: Challenges and Complications	Vishal Kumar, MD
9:00	Troubleshooting the Pulmonary Arteries	Maya Vella, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Recentering Humanism in Image Guided Procedures: Periprocedural Care	Vishal Kumar
10:15	A Pattern Based Approach to Fibrotic Interstitial Lung Disease	Maya Vella, MD
10:45	Addressing Disparity: Role of Radiology in Gynecologic Hemorrhage	Vishal Kumar, MD
11:15	Post-Op Heart: Normal Findings and When to Raise the Alarm	Maya Vella, MD
11:45	Faculty Panel: Questions and Answers	Maya Vella, MD/ Vishal Kumar, MD
12:30 PM	Adjourn	